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19”7 1U Fiber Optic Patch panel Front panel for 12 X LC Duplex Adapter vertical ,Black
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F103227 12 X LC OM2 Beige Duplex Adapter

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Hie) Hie) Hie] Hie] L] Lie) Hie) Hie) Hie) He® Hie] Hie]
teg O o & Co Ce) (el fed o (o B B B e ©
° i QIO oD |a F103224 12 X LC 0S2 Blue Duplex Adapter
o
1 2 3 1 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
(@] O
103203 12 X LC OM3 Aqua Duplex Adapter
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
= N = ) I = ) I I = e Hs] Fe (S e e e
O = Ce Ce CeJ CeJ Ce Ce CeJ CeJ Ce teJ O
F103228 12 X LC OM4 Erika violett Duplex Adapter
O 3 1 6 7 8 0 O
C) ©2 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 @ C) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
(@) (@]
F103223 12 X LC APC Green Duplex Adapter
MATERTAL LIST:
NOTE :
® 24
Screw ST 2#10 Screw RoHS 2.0 COMPLIANT
® |Push pin ABS 0D:15.8 2 1. Black (RAL 9005) matt black surface treatment
@ Spool Fibre cable management Spool 2 2.12 3 4.... 12
® |Splicing tray 24 Core Splicing tray | 3. packing:1PCS/PE BAG+inner box +label
@ | Pigtail Pigtail LC 12 different colours 2 LogiLink Professional F12L.C2/3/4
©) Adapter LC Duplex Adapter 12
NO. | PARTS NAME SPECTFICATTON DESCRIPTION QUY | REMARK 2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO.
PRODUCT 19”Fiber Optic Patch Panel, Fully loaded 1U”
sliding type with 12 core LC DX Adapter and
NAME [y ’ ITEM NO. UNTT | M
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. 2016. 08. 25
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16. 2 NOTE:
s S 528 o™ RO’I:IS 2.0 COMPLIANT .
B —”—e_kﬁ’ o) %C:I 19”Fiber Optic Patch Panel, 1U” Sliding Type
w2l 2 = o o| = Changeable Front Panel
- 9.5 Bottom panel 45° degree clippable
o Colour:Black (RAL 9005)
MATERTAL LIST: Accessory: Screw and Nut M6%18mm x 4set
® |[Push pin ABS 0D:15.8 2 Cable Glands PG13.5 x 2 pcs
@ |[Front panel 1. 0mm thickness Metallic Panel with plastic powder cladding 1 Cable Tie 2.2+80mm x 6 pcs
® |Mounting 1. 5bmm thickness Metallic Panel with plastic powder cladding 2
® Upper Panel Cover | 1.0mm thickness Metallic Panel with plastic powder cladding 1
@ [Bottom Panel 1. Omm thickness Metallic Panel with plastic powder cladding 1 -
NO. | PARTS NAME SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION Q'Y | REMARK Zbirect Gubh ITEM NO.
PRODUCT | 19”Fiber Optic Patch Panel, 1U”
NAME sliding type ITEM NO. UNIT | MM
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE | REV. 2016. 08. 25
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NOTE: S| gl | = =2
RoHS 2.0 & Reach COMPLIANT H =] = e —g +
. @ I © OO
Insertion Loss (typical) (dB) <0.12 g L H = =I\= = = N
Insertion Loss(dB) <0.20 @ 1]
Operating Temperature( ° C) -40 ~+80 I
Storage Temperature(® C) -40 ~+85 3
9.440.12
29.2+0.4
MATERIAL LIST:
® | LC Green Body (SC simplex footprint) Ipcs
® | LC Sleeve ceramic (APC) Ipcs
@ | Green bush 2pcs
(® | LC Green Body (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
LC 1
% T x}?il ]]\)/Iouztc 4522 LogiLink Professional F12L.C2/3/4
ite Dust Cap
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT’ Y | REMARK I 2Direct Gubh [ 1rEM No. |
B roentortar o1 bomsarin LTEM NO| BT
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. 2016. 08. 25
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NOTE: =)
RoHS 2.0 & Reach COMPLIANT A
Insertion Loss (typical) (dB) <0.12 g
Insertion Loss(dB) <0.20 @ 11|
Operating Temperature( ° C) -40 ~+80 |
Storage Temperature(® C) -40 ~+85 3
9.440.1
29.2+0.2
MATERIAL LIST:
® | LC Blue Body (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
® | LC Sleeve ceramic(Single-Mode) Ipcs
@ Blue bush epcs
® | LC Blue Body (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
® LC Metal Mount Ipcs
@O | LC White Dust Cap 4pcs LogiLink Professional F12LC2/3/4
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT" Y | REMARK | 2Direct Gmbh  |ITEM No. |
R e e sy ey TTEM NOL| [ONTT [
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. 2016. 08. 25
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NOTE: =] e s g
1 e o
RoHS 2.0 & Reach COMPLIANT N @ = — ~
N| |L—=H = N =
Insertion Loss (typical) (dB) <0.12 ® 1
S N B 3
ztoragegTempzrature(f 0 ) 20 ~+85 F4£0.P 29.240.4
MATERIAL LIST:
® | LC Erika violett Body RAL4003 (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
® | LC Sleeve ceramic (Multi-Mode) Ipcs
@ | Erika violett bush RAL4003 2pcs
@ LC Erika violett Body RAL4003 (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
@ | LC Metal Mount 1pcs
@O | LC White Dust Cap 4pcs
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT’ Y | REMARK | 2Direct Gmbh |1TEM No. |
T Mrer &t s oo |  LTEM NO.| D
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. 2016. 08. 25
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NOTE: Lo - -@@
RoHS 2.0 & Reach COMPLIANT _IO_| ....... | S
Insertion Loss (typical) (dB) <0.12 e <
Insertion Loss (dB) <0.20 Sl A I - @
Ogerating Temperature ( °C) -40 :+80 @
torage Temperature (" C) ~10 "+85
4x0, al
29.240. 4 NS
MATERIAL LIST:
® | LC beige Body (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
® | LC Sleeve ceramic (Multi-Mode) Ipcs
(@ | Beige bush epcs
(® | LC beige Body (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
® | LC Metal Mount Ipcs
O | LC White Dust Cap 4pcs
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT’ Y | REMARK " oDirect Gmbh  |1TEM NO. | ]
i TR OED
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. 2016. 08. 25
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NOTE: S| - S ~@@
RoHS 2.0 & Reach COMPLIANT A §
Insertion Loss (typical) (dB) <0.12 NRINAE T
oo
Insertion Loss (dB) <0.20
erating Temperature( ° -40 "+80
Ogtor;gegTemeratire(f 0 - 10 ~+85 440 _I_a_l_
— 29.2+0.4
MATERIAL LIST:
® | LC Aqua Body (SC simplex footprint) Ipcs
® | LC Sleeve ceramic (Multi-Mode) Ipcs
@ Aqua bush 2pcs
(® | LC Aqua Body (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
® | LC Metal Mount Ipcs
O | LC White Dust Cap 4pes - o
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT Y | REMARK ‘ 2Direct Gmbh |ITEM NO. |
Tt ee S o] 1TEM NOJ D
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. 2016. 08. 25




NOTE:

The primary coating and secondary coating
have the same coulor

ROHS 2.0 Compliant
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MATERIAL LIST: o/
o |
LC White Dust Cap 12 ®j =T
LC/ UPC SM F le 125-126
® / errule um 12 ® =
LC SM Blue 0.9 Connector 12 @/
=
@] LC 0.9 Blue Boot 2 o/ =
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm TURQUOISE LSZH . / - =l
. @)
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SW 9/125 0.9mm PINK LSZH X = =
@) " @_AA X+100mm/—0 —
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm VIOLET LSZH Xn = -
@] Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm YELLOW LSZH Xn
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm BLACK LSZH Xn
@| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm RED LSZH X -
Single-Mod
@©| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm WHITE LSZH Xa e e
®| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm GREY LSZH Xn fnsertion Loss <70.3d8
@| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SW 9/125 0. 9mm BROWN LSZI " Return Loss >50dB
(| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm GREEN LSZH Xn Test Wavelength 1310mm
@| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SV 9/125 0.9mn ORANGE LSZH o
@| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm BLUE LSZH Xn
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD ory| REMARK 2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO.
PRODUCT [Pigtail LC/UPC SM 9/125 um :
NAME 12 different colours [TEMNO. UNTT| Wt
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISTON RECORD MODTFICATIONS DATE REV. 2016. 08. 25




TEST REPORT
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Batch No.

PO NO.

ITEM No.

Test
Wavelength:

Description

Pigtail set LC single mode 9/125, 12different
colour xm OD 0.9mm LSZH loose tube

Allow Loss

Insertion Loss
0 3dB

Retum Loss | (SM)

50dB

TEST VALUES

Fiber

Insertion Loss (dB

Retum Loss (dB)

BLUE

ORANGE

GREEN

BROWN

GREY

WHITE

RED

BLACK

YELLOW

VIOLET

PINK

TURQUOISE

RESULT

0K

2Direct Gmbh

ITEM NO.

PRODUCT
NAME

Pigtail

LC/UPC SM 9/125 um

12 different colours

ITEM NO.

UNIT

MM

NEW

2016. 08. 25

DRAWNBY

CHECKBY

APPOBY

DATE

BY

CHK

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

DATE

REV.

2016. 08. 25




NOTE:
The primary coating and secondary coating
have the same coulor

ROHS 2.0 Compliant

| Page 1 of 2
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MATERIAL LIST: o/ - Z
LC White Dust Cap 12 ®j s | ) |
®| L/ UPC WM Ferrule 126-128um 12 ®/ I
LC MM Erika violett 0.9 Connector 12 @/ —_
@] LC 0.9 Erika violett Boot 12 @j
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm TURQUOTSE LSZH Xn o / — LTI
@ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm PINK LSZH Xm @_AA X_I_loomm/_o <3i]=||:]
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm VIOLET LSZH Xm m L
@ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm YELLOW LSZH Xm
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm BLACK LSZH Xm
@ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm RED LSZH Xm Type Multi-lode
@ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm WHITE LSZH Xm
® | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm GREY LSZH Xn [nsertion Loss <=0.3d8
@ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm BROWN LSZH Xm Return Loss NA
@ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm GREEN LSZH Xm Test Wavelength 850nm
@ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm ORANGE LSZH Xm
@ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM4 50/125 0.9mm BLUE LSZH Xm
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD ory| REMARK 2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO.
PRCPEEITTC W] ] [
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY | CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATTONS DATE | REV. 2016. 08. 25




TEST REPORT

Batch No.

PO NO

ITEM No.

Test
Wavelength:

Description

Pigtail set LC OM4 Multi-Mode 50/125, 12different
colour xm 0D 0.9mm LSZH loose tube

Allow Loss

Insertion Loss
0. 3dB

Retum Loss | (MM) | N/A

TEST VALUES

Fiber

Insertion Loss(dB) | Retum Loss (dB)

BLUE

ORANGE

GREEN

BROWN

GREY

WHITE

RED

BLACK

YELLOW

VIOLET

PINK

TURQUOISE

RESULT

0K

| Page

2 of 2

2Direct Gmbh

ITEM NO.

PRODUCT |Pigtail LC/UPC 50/125 1m
NAME OM4 12 different colours

ITEM NO.

UNIT

MM

NEW

2016. 08. 25

DRAWNBY

CHECKBY

APPOBY

DATE

BY

CHK

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

DATE

REV.

2016. 08. 25
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NOTE:
The primary coating and secondary coating
have the same coulor

ROHS 2.0 Compliant
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MATERTAL LIST: o/ =
)
LC White Dust Cap 12 CDJ N
@®| LC/ UPC MM Ferrule 126-128um 12 ®/ =
LC MM Aqua 0.9 Connector 12 @/
®| LC 0.9 Aqua Boot 2 o/ =
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm TURQUOISE LSZH Xn o / =
@/ Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm PINK LSZH X @_AA XET00mmn/=0 ;n::l
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm VIOLET LSZH Xn = =l
@] Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm YELLOW LSZH Yo
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm BLACK LSZH Xn
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm RED LSZH X — e
®| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm WHITE LSZH Xn
®| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm GREY LSZH Xin tnsertion Loss =70 348
(@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm BROWN LSZH X Return Loss NA
(@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0. 9mm GREEN LSZH Xn Test Wavelength 850nm
@] Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm ORANGE LSZH Xn
@| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM3 50/125 0.9mm BLUE LSZH Xn
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD ory| REMARK 2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO.
W Lo 12 dittorent colours | 1TV NO. T | o

NEW 2016. 08.25| 7 DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE

BY | CHK REVISTON RECORD MODTFTICATIONS DATE | REV. 2016. 08. 25




TEST REPORT

Batch No.

PO NO

ITEM No.

Test
Wavelength:

Description

Pigtail set LC OM3 Multi-Mode 50/125, 12different
colour xm OD 0.9mm LSZH loose tube

Allow Loss

Insertion Loss

Retum Loss | (MM) | N/A
0. 3dB

TEST VALUES

Fiber

Tnsertion Loss(dB) | Retum Loss (dB)

BLUE

ORANGE

GREEN

BROWN

GREY

WHITE

RED

BLACK

YELLOW

VIOLET

PINK

TURQUOISE

RESULT

0K

| Page

2 of 2

2Direct Gmbh

ITEM NO.

PRODUCT|Pigtail LC/UPC 50/125 um

NAME OM3 12 di

fferent colours

ITEM NO.

UNIT

MM

NEW

2016. 08. 25

DRAWNBY

CHECKBY

APPOBY

DATE

BY

CHK

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

DATE

REV.

2016. 08. 25
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NOTE:
The primary coating and secondary coating
have the same coulor

ROHS 2.0 Compliant
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MATERTAL LIST: o/ - Z
LC White Dust Cap 12 ®j =TT
@®|LC/ UPC MM Ferrule 126-128um 12 ®/ — T
LC MM Beige 0.9 Connector 12 @/
®| LC 0.9 White Boot 12 o/ ===
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0. 9mm TURQUOTSE LSZH Xn o / — L]
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0.9mm PINK LSZH Xn y SFT00mm/=0 <:-3:n:]|::|
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0.9mm VIOLET LSZH Xm O l= =1
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0.9mm VELLOW LSZH Xn
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0.9mm BLACK LSZH Xn
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0.9mm RED LSZH Xm — T
® | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0.9mm WHITE LSZH Xn
® | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0.9mm GREY LSZH Xn fnsertion Loss <70.3d8
(@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0. 9mm BROWN LSZI Xn Return Loss NA
(@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0.9mm GREEN LSZH Xn Test Wavelength 850nm
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0. 9mm ORANGE LSZH Xa
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE OM2 50/125 0.9mm BLUE LSZH Xn
NO. SPECTFICATION STANDARD O Y| REMARK 2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO.

PRODUCT [Pigtail LC/UPC 50/125 um

NAME OM2 12 different colours TTEM NO. UNTT | MM

NEW 2016.08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE

BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE | REV. 2016. 08. 25
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TEST REPORT
Batch No. PO NO.
Test
ITEM No. Wavelength:
Description Pigtail set LC OM2 M?lti*MOde 50/125, 12different
colour xm OD 0.9mm LSZH loose tube
Allow Loss éngzgtion Loss Retum Loss | (MM) | N/A
TEST VALUES
Fiber Insertion Loss(dB |Retum Loss (dB)
BLUE
ORANGE
GREEN
BROWN
GREY
WHITE
RED
BLACK
YELLOW
VIOLET
PINK
TURQUOISE
RESULT 0K
2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO.
NEW 2016.08.25| A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. 2016. 08. 25




NOTE:

The primary coating and secondary coating

have the same coulor

gj .
@/ =)
@DJ/ ]
®j =)
MATERIAL LIST: o/ -
=)
LC White Dust Cap 12 CDJ ]
@ | LC/APC 8° Ferrule 125-126um 12 ®/ =
LC/APC 0.9 Green Connector 12 @/ -
@ | LC 0.9 Green Boot 12 ®j
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm TURQUOISE LSZH Xin o / =
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm PINK LSZH Xn @_AA XET00mmn/=0 :::1
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm VIOLET LSZH X = =
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm YELLOW LSZH Xn Note:
Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm BLACK LSZH Xn ROHS Compliant
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm RED LSZH Xm .
® | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm WHITE LSZH Xin e Dineleflode
(® | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm GREY LSZH Xn fnsertion Loss <0.3d8
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm BROWN LSZH - Return Loss >60dB
(| Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm GREEN LSZH Xm Test Wavelength 1310nm
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0. 9mm ORANGE LSZH Xn
@ | Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM 9/125 0.9mm BLUE LSZH Xn
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD ory| REMARK 2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO.
I
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE | REV. 2016. 08. 25
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TEST REPORT
Batch No. PO NO
Test
ITEM No. Wavelength:
D ot Pigtail set LC APC &° , 12different
eSCIIPLION ¢ lour xm OD . 9mm LSZH loose tube
Allow Loss | Insertion Loss Retum Loss | (APC) | 60dB
0 3dB
TEST VALUES
Fiber Insertion Loss(dB |Retum Loss (dB)
BLUE
ORANGE
GREEN
BROWN
GREY
WHITE
RED
BLACK
YELLOW
VIOLET
PINK
TURQUOISE
RESULT 0K
2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO.
PRODUCT[Pigtail LC/APC 8" 12 )
NAME different colours ITEM NO. UNIT | MM
NEW 2016. 08. 25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY | CHK REVISTON RECORD MODIFTCATIONS DATE | REV. 2016. 08. 25
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o) o) o O
A ‘ with 2% 12 core splicing Holder ,black

— — -Material:l?lastic (Non fire retardant)

= = *Color: beige

Cﬂ_ oo ‘RoHS 2.0 and Reach Compliant

- Packing:1pcs/PE bag+label 1, 100pcs/innet
WATERTAL LIST: cartontouter cartontlabel 3
@ Splic Holder| ABS/Black 2
@ |Splicing tray 24 cores splicing tray, ABS/Beige 1
NO. | PARTS NAME SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION Q'Y | REMARK 2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO. FB3001

Splici ith 2
PRODUCT NAME D gons. pon g o 06 TTEM NO. UNIT | W
NEW 2016.08.25| A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. 2016.08. 25
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Note:
1. COLOUR : ABS/GRAY
2. ROHS2.0 COMPLIANT
3. Accessory:Screw M3*8, Hex Nut M3*2. 4

LogiLink Professional F12LC2/3/4

2Direct Gmbh ITEM NO.
%%(&%UCT S;hi? Sazizylnar\agelner\t ITEM NO. UNIT M
NEW 2016. 08. 25| A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REYV. 2016. 08. 25






